P960000	14951
Helga Woevle	
504 May Flower Road	
West Palm Beach Flu. City/State/Zip Phone #	
33405	Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1(Con	poration Name)	(Document #)	
2(Co	poration Name)	(Document #)	
<u>^</u>	poration Name)	50000244 -03/04/98	<b>+7065-</b> }010430! <del>00-*****</del> 35
(Co	poration Name)	(Document #)	
4(Coi	poration Name)	(Document #)	98
Walk in	Dick up time	Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait	hotocopy Certificate of Status	
WE FILINGS	AMENDMENT	S	STAT 3: OT
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A.,	Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered	I Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRAT	Officer/Director	6 INIQ
Annual Report	QUALIFICA		
Fictitious Name	Foreign		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
	Reinstatement	°OR/	
	Trademark	TILL MAR 3 1998	RECEIVED 98 FEB 12 AM 10: 29
	Other		-

-----



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 13, 1998

HELGA WOERLE 504 MAYFLOWER ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405

SUBJECT: MAYFLOWER MANAGEMENT, INC. Ref. Number: P96000024951

We have received your document for MAYFLOWER MANAGEMENT, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 298A00008439

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 MAR - 2 た []]  $\bigcirc$ 51 իկ ի։ ին Ш

HELGA. WOERLE 504 MAYFLOWER ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33400

<b>ARTICLES O</b>	F DISSOLUTION
-------------------	---------------

FILED

<u>ب</u>

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation SECRET the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: May flower Management Inc. FIRST: 504 Mayflower Rd. West Palm Beach, FL 33405

SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on: <u>Marsh 15 1996</u> Check ONE) CHECK ONE)

None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

□ The corporation has not commenced business.

- FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
- FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
- SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this	8	day of	February_	, 19_ <u>98</u>
-------------	---	--------	-----------	-----------------

Signature \_

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)

HELGIA WOER LE (Typed or printed name)

PREDDEN (Title)